
                          Jan- June 2020 Semester 

Academic Event  

Supplementary Examination 30 Dec, 2019 (Mon) – 03 Jan, 2020 (Fri) 

Submission of Supplementary Grades 06 Jan, 2020(Mon) 

Registration  

Old UG/PG Registration 30 Dec, 2019 (Mon) 

New PG Registration 31 Dec, 2019 (Tue) 

 
Late Registration with Fine 

01 Jan, 2020 (Wed) = Rs. 1000/- fine 
After 01 Jan, 2020 additional fine @ Rs. 
1000/- 

per day (allowed up to 07 Jan, 2020 (Tue)) 

Classes Commence 02 Jan, 2020 (Thu) 

  

1-2 Segment 02 Jan (Thu) – 04 Feb (Tue) 

1st Exam Slot 05 Feb (Wed) – 08 Feb (Sat) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-2 Segment 
courses 

15 Feb(Sat) 

  

3-4 Segment 10 Feb (Mon) – 18 Mar(Wed) 

Mid-Semester Break (5 days Academic break) 09 Mar (Mon) – 13 Mar ( Fri) 

2nd Exam Slot 19 Mar (Thu) – 23 Mar (Mon) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-4 and 3-4 
Segment courses 

30 Mar (Mon) 

  

5-6 Segment 24 Mar (Tue) – 28 Apr (Tue) 

Academic Pre-registration 03 Apr(Fri) - 02 May(Sat) 

3rd Exam Slot 29 Apr (Wed) – 02 May (Sat) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-6, 3-6 and 5-6 
Segment courses 

09 May (Sat) 

Course Feedback through AIMS Portal* 10 days before completion of course 

  

Declaration of Grades 11 May (Mon) 

Vacation Starts for UG Programs 12 May (Tue) 

Evaluation of M.Tech./M.Phil/M.Des. Project/ 
Thesis work and Submission of Thesis Grades 

10 Jun (Wed) – 24 Jun (Wed) 

New PhD Registration 13 July (Mon) 

Vacation Ends for UG Programs 19 Jul (Sun) 

Old UG/PG Registration for next semester (Jul – 
Dec 2020) 

20 Jul(Mon) 

New UG Registration for next semester 
(Jul – Dec 2020) 

21 Jul (Tue) 

New PG Registration for next semester 
(Jul – Dec 2020) 

22 Jul (Wed) 

Orientation Program 23 Jul (Thu) – 26 Jul (Sun) 

Supplementary Examination 20 Jul (Mon) – 25 Jul (Sat) 

Classes Commence (Jul – Dec 2020) 27 Jul 2020 (Mon) 

*Submission of course feedback is mandatory to access the respective course grades. 



 
Segment 

Duration Remark 

From To  
S

e
m

e
s
te

r 

1 02 Jan 17 Jan  

2 20 Jan 04 Feb  

3 10 Feb 24 Feb  

4 25 Feb 18 Mar  

Mid-Semester 

Break 09 Mar 13 Mar Academic break 

5 24 Mar 09 Apr  

6 13 Apr 28 Apr  

 
Seg- 
ment 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

No. of 
Working Week 

Days 

No. of 
Week Days 
in segment 

 
1 

   02-Jan 03-Jan   
11 

 
 

23 
06-Jan 07-Jan 08-Jan 09-Jan 10-Jan  

13-Jan 14-Jan Sankranti 16-Jan 17-Jan  

 
2 

20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan   
12 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan  

03-Feb 04-Feb     

1st 
Exam 
Slot 

  05-Feb 06-Feb 07-Feb 08-Feb 
 4 days 

(including 
Saturday) 

 
3 

10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb   
11 

 
 
 
 

23 

17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb  

24-Feb      

4  25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb   
 
 

12 

02-Mar 03-Mar 04-Mar 05-Mar 06-Mar  

Mid Sem 
Break 09-Mar Holi 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar  

4 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar    

2nd 
Exam 
Slot 

   19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar  4 days 
(including 
Saturday) 23-Mar       

 
5 

 24-Mar Ugadi 26-Mar 27-Mar   
11 

 
 
 

23 

30-Mar 31-Mar 01-Apr 02-Apr 03-Apr  

Mahavir 
Jayanthi 07-Apr 08-Apr 09-Apr 

Good 
Friday 

 

 
6 

13-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr  
 

12 

20-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr  

27-Apr 28-Apr     

3rd 
Exam 
Slot 

  29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 02-May 

 4 days 
(including 
Saturday) 

 


